Reg
567

941

777

Reg
#

740

Place

1

Place

SCISSOR SISTERS

REBA SMITH
EUNIQUE MADISON
TAMEKA JACKSON
DAPHNE SMITH

2025 Ladies SCR Teams

Team Name

SIMPSONVILLE, SC

DESTINY HARPER-BRADSHAW

BFFC - WRIGHT
BARBARA BATT
LISA WAGNER
BONNIE WRIGHT
TEDDI WRIGHT
HARLEY ROMEDY

TROUBLE MAKERS
AMANDA RODRIGUE
YVETTE SCHUBERT
AMY THIBODEAUX
KASEY CUPP

KELLY PRETLOVE

Team Name

TEAM BUFORD
PAM BAILEY
MYRTLE LOGAN
GRACYN STEWART

Team Totals

OCALA, FL
Team Totals

ST.ROSE, LA
Team Totals

2025 Ladies HDCP Teams

City, State
JEFFERSON, GA

SCR

666
604
638
597
598
3103

537
604
603
663
694
3101

519
607
724
507
681

3038

SCR

466
558
620

Date

May, 24

Jun, 7

Apr, 12

Date
May, 31

Lane

10

17

Lane

15

Squad
T043

T051

T030

Squad
T048



RUTH MENDOZA CERVASTES 632 668

TRINA FRANCIS 655 730
Team Totals 2931 3261
124 2 8 BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL Feb, 8 13 T002
BELINDA MADDOX 457 625
RENETTA POLLNITZ 574 703
DEBORAH PRESSLEY 539 665
ROSE BAKER 546 651
ANGELA KIRKWOOD 512 611
Team Totals 2628 3255
131 3 3 BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL Feb, 8 11 T001
SHIRLEY DORSEY 422 575
BRENDA GRIFFIN 524 653
DEBORAH PRESSLEY 545 671
YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS 689 752
JUELETHA MUATA 529 601
Team Totals 2709 3252
220 4 TEAM SPORT 17 APPLETON, GA Feb, 22 14 T008
LINDA GATES 272 578
KIA SMITH 499 661
B'GAIL PICKENS 537 627
VANGIE TAITAGUE 606 702
ANGELA GRIFFIN 584 677
Team Totals 2498 3245
342 5 BOWL BETTER BITCHES FT WALTON BEACH, FL Mar, 8 17 T013
JANET FENSTEMACHER 509 644
DESTINI DUPREE 495 651
HALLIE DUPREE 609 696
AMY DUPREE 566 668
LORETTA BOBBITT 537 576
Team Totals 2716 3235
758 6 QUEENS OF STRIKES EATONTON, GA Jun, 7 2 T049
LINDA LOYKE 411 591
BARB BLANCHARD 407 605
AMY BURGAMY 563 725

AMBERLY WILLIS 414 588



774

119

226

383

96

7

8

10

11

TAYLOR VINING

Team Totals

BAILEE & THE GOLDEN Gl
TAMARA AUCOIN

SHANNON LOPEZ
KAREN CALDWELL
RHONDA BULLIARD
BAILEE CHAPMAN

THIBODAUX, LA

Team Totals

13 HAUN CONTRACTOR SUMITON, AL

STEPHANIE SHORT
STEPHANIE HIGINBOTHAM
JESSICA DAILEY

ERICA YOUNG

DEB JOECKEL

Team Totals

NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
LISA ROLADER

NIKKI GIBBONS
BARBARA HEMBREE
SHANA MINOR
BUFFIE HUBBARD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA

Team Totals

SQUAD PINK THIBODAUX, LA

TAMARA AUCOIN
NATALIE BEJEAUX
ANNA BENOIT
L'REE HEBERT
DIANE GRIFFIN

Team Totals

SPARKLE FARTS
BARBIE NELSON

STEPHANIE WILLS
KATHLEEN HARRIS
JORDYN STONE
BARBARA HALEY

ACWORTH, GA

627
2422

553
582
628
635
637
3035

402
478
559
446
570
2455

560
423
567
554
669
2773

649
525
554
564
612
2904

443
741
471
598
452

720
3229

595
648
670
662
652
3227

564
607
715
662
678
3226

671
612
669
605
669
3226

691
606
638
669
612
3216

593
741
612
649
620

Jun, 7

Feb, 8

Mar, 1

Mar, 15

Mar, 1

5

10

16

16

T051

T002

T016

T012



41

528

941

89

770

12

13

14

15

15

Team Totals

4 BLONDES AND A BRUNET
BRENDA PIRANI

TAMMY BARRETT
SHELLY LEUGERS
SHELLEY RICH
SUE PLEDGER

DESTIN, FL

Team Totals

HIPS, LIPS, AND FINGER ENTERPRISE AL
GAYNELLE MIXON

JACKIE MADEWELL
MELISSA PRICHARD
PAT RUDZINSKY
SHANNON WATKINS

Team Totals

BFFC - WRIGHT OCALA, FL

BARBARA BATT
LISA WAGNER
BONNIE WRIGHT
TEDDI WRIGHT
HARLEY ROMEDY

Team Toals

HERE COMES TROUBLE
APRIL JOHNSON

TIANNA TUCKER
AUTUMN-SKY MANDAGIO
TRACIE SINGLETARY
TERRA CAMPBELL

CANTONMENT, FL

Team Totals

STEELWOOD'S ANGELS
TAMARA AUCOIN

KRISTI FUSELIER
HALLIE DUPREE
RHONDA BULLIARD
BAILEE CHAPMAN

THIBODAUX, LA

Team Totals

2705

359
550
564
595
582
2650

504
452
485
547
596
2584

537
604
603
663
694
3101

394
378
407
584
533
2296

663
477
605
605
564
2914

3215

650
685
657
595
627
3214

726
614
623
598
650
3211

591
643
609
663
694
3200

592
600
638
710
659
3199

705
591
692
632
579
3199

Feb, 8

May, 3

Jun, 7

Mar, 1

Jun, 7

6

9

10

13

T002

T038

T051

TO011

T050



87 17 PANHANDLE POWER CANTONMENT, FL Mar, 1 7 TO011

MARGARET HOWARD 520 667
MARY BUCKLEY 558 651
TERI FISH 530 626
LAURA WASILEWSKI 547 577
JENNIFER BRIGGS 636 675
Team Totals 2791 3196
435 17  TNBA#9 MONTOGOMERY, AL Apr, 12 3 T029
NAZAREAN LOYD 402 597
EVELYN GIBBONS 478 640
DORA HEADEN 447 633
TIANNA NURSE 512 662
RENEE FIELDS 484 664
Team Totals 2323 3196
44 19 DESTIN 10S DESTIN, FL Feb, 8 9 T002
ANNEMARIE ROCCA 474 621
WINDY CRATES 455 641
JANELLE KNIGHT 419 650
AMBER DESTAVEN 469 640
AMANDA BROWN 399 639
Team Totals 2216 3191
716 19 MIXED NUTS COLLINS, GA May, 31 23 T047
BRANDY FLANDERS 414 630
AMY MORRISON 684 741
SARAH COLLIER 507 618
JEANNIE BROADUS 497 638
JOAN COLLIER 492 564
Team Totals 2594 3191

2025 Ladies Scratch Singles

Reg Place Bowler Name SCR Date Lane ID
226 1 BUFFIE HUBBARD 759 Mar, 2 8 S019



567
77
77
941

567

690
87

Reg
226
51
524
793
51
132
567
777
264
774
690
294
762
352
293
646
87
498
777
758

oo bk WDN

~

Place
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REBA SMITH
YVETTE SCHUBERT
KELLY PRETLOVE
TEDDI WRIGHT

DESTINY HARPER-
BRADSHA
MONICA WILLIS

JENNIFER BRIGGS

725
713
709
698

685

679
670

Ladies HDCP Singles

Bowler Name
BUFFIE HUBBARD
TRACY STEWART
LESLEY PHILLIPS
DEBORAH VARIEST
JANICE JACKSON
ROSE BAKER
REBA SMITH
YVETTE SCHUBERT
PETRA KNIGHT
HALLIE DUPREE
MONICA WILLIS
TASHA PETERSON
DELANEY LABRECQUE
TRACI BAART
AMBER FUNK

ZINA LUJAN
JENNIFER BRIGGS
DINA MICHEL
KELLY PRETLOVE
BETH OCKUNZZI

SCR
759
615
537
570
612
624
725
713
600
634
679
564
611
492
581
617
670
565
709
459

HDCP
759
750
741
732
729
729
725
725
723
721
721
720
719
717
716
716
709
709
709
708

May, 23
Apr, 13
Apr, 13
Jun, 8

May, 25

Apr, 4
Mar, 2

Date
Mar, 2
Feb, 14
Apr, 25
Apr, 27
Feb, 14
Feb, 7
May, 23
Apr, 13
Feb, 23
Jun, 8
Apr, 4
Mar, 16
Jun, 6
Mar, 9
Mar, 16
Mar, 30
Mar, 2
Apr, 11
Apr, 13
Jun, 6

16

18
12

10

Lane

15
15
19
15
18
16

14
22

21
21
19
10

10
13

13

S073
S049
S049
S084

S074

S042
S020

S019
S007
S057
S059
S007
S002
S073
S049
S015
S085
S042
S029
S081
S025
S030
S040
S020
S047
S049
S082



41
293
706

34
616
941

90
792
559

96
568
394
498
577
354

34
129
129
577
989

42
716
921

567

245
726
616
87
921
34
662
383

20
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
36
39
39
39
42
43

44

44
44
47
47
49
50
51
51

TAMMY BARRETT
MISTY QUANDT
DEBRA WILSON
TONYA PENDER
RUBY MITCHELL
TEDDI WRIGHT
SHERRY SMUCKER
OCTAVIA JAMES
TAMEKA JOHNSON
VICTORIA GOODWIN
MEGAN BRUCKE
DANIELLE DOMEC
MELISSA MENDEZ
MARIE GOODRUM
HELEN HOBIN

DEB BEDELL
BELINDA MADDOX
YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS
CAROLYN LOVE
SHARON TATUM
ASHLEY HAYES
JOAN COLLIER
ELIZABETH GIBSON

DESTINY HARPER-
BRADSHA
JENNIFER ENGEL

SUSAN SEAMAN
CHERYL MAJOR
MARY BUCKLEY
CARISA HATCHER
REWA CAMPBELL
MARGARET EBRON
NATALIE BEJEAUX

573
641
586
562
615
698
581
547
551
536
586
564
662
535
532
573
522
627
566
545
518
615
539

685

589
514
639
591
610
617
496
598

708
707
703
703
699
698
698
697
695
695
694
693
692
691
691
690
690
690
689
689
689
687
686

685

685
685
684
684
682
680
679
679

Feb, 9
Mar, 16
Jun, 1

Feb, 23
Apr, 25
Jun, 8

Mar, 2
Apr, 27
May, 16
Feb, 28
May, 23
Mar, 16
Apr, 11
May, 30
Mar, 9
Feb, 23
Feb, 7
Feb, 7
May, 30
Jun, 6

Feb, 9
May, 30
May, 25

May, 25

Mar, 30
Apr, 6

Apr, 25
Mar, 2

May, 25
Feb, 23
May, 16
Mar, 16

S005
S029
S080
S014
S057
S084
S020
S059
S066
S017
S073
S030
S047
S077
S025
S014
S002
S002
S077
S082
S005
S077
S074

S074

S039
S045
S057
S020
S074
S014
S067
S030



Reg

835
543
720
290
740
690
44
621
488
132
576
21
689
43
43
518
743
793
734
663
662
842
44
334
528
587
145
725

Place

53
53
53
53
57
57
57
60
60
62
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
70
71
71
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
76

Bowlers

DIANE EDWARDS
TAYLOR EAST
LINDSAY LEJEUNE
DANA PATTEN

TRINA FRANCIS
CHRISTINA WHETSEL
KIM MCINTOSH
CINDY HAY
DONZALEIGH HOLMES
SONYA RICE

BECKY GARNER
ELAINE LITTLE
TAMMY NELSON
MONICA MCGOWAN
SHEILA BATES

RITA COCHRAN
DENISE TAYLOR
ASHLEIGH VARIEST
BEA PONSON
CHERITA MATTHEWS
CHERYL PRICE

AMY DUPREE

WINDY CRATES
KATHERINE FAUCHEUX
PAT RUDZINSKY
PATRICIA JACKSON
CARLA PERKINS
SHERI SIMS

2025 LADIES SCR DBLS

1

2

552
492
543
516
602
629
404
556
538
567
473
497
647
506
509
538
544
558
530
602
583
568
484
504
618
480
573
441

3

678
678
678
678
677
677
677
676
676
675
674
674
674
674
674
673
673
672
671
671
670
670
670
669
669
669
669
669

SCR HDCP

May, 2
May, 4
May, 30
Mar, 7
May, 30
Apr, 4
Feb, 9
May, 4
Apr, 13
Feb, 7
May, 30
Feb, 16
Apr, 6
Feb, 9
Feb, 9
Apr, 25
May, 30
Apr, 27
Apr, 25
May, 16
May, 18
Feb, 9
Apr, 25
May, 4
Mar, 14
Mar, 15
Apr, 6
Feb, 14

Date
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Squad

S063
S064
S077
S022
S078
S042
S005
S064
S050
S002
S076
S010
S044
S005
S005
S056
S076
S059
S056
S067
S067
S070
S005
S057
S065
S026
S029
S045



909

164

909

567

Reg

145

164

132

Place

G. HILL/T. WINGFIELD
GLORIA HILL

TINA WINGFIELD

Team Totals

B. JOHNSON/V. HAMLETT
BRIDGETT JOHNSON
VERITAS HAMLETT
Team Totals

K. ELLISON/M. KRAMER
KYM ELLISON

MORGAN KRAMER

Team Totals

D. SMITH/D. HARPER-
BRADSHAW

DAPHNE SMITH

DESTINY HARPER-BRADSHAW

Team Totals

278
223
501

224
225
449

186
242
428

232
182
414

199
247
446

226
268
494

185
228
413

187
238
425

209
224
433

200
203
403

218
268
486

232
223
455

686
694
1380

650
696
1346

589
738
1327

651
643
1294

2025 LADIES HDCP DBLS

Bowlers

S. ELY/C. PERKINS
SHIRLEY ELY

CARLA PERKINS
Team Totals

B. JOHNSON/V. HAMLETT
BRIDGETT JOHNSON
VERITAS HAMLETT
Team Totals

S. RICE/R. BAKER
SONYA RICE

1

157
208
365

224

225

449

178

2

237
243
480

226

268

494

233

3

245
167
412

200

203

403

202

scr

639
618
1257

650

696

1346

613

May, 25

Mar, 21
May, 25
May, 25
hdcp Date
Mar, 16
732
714
1446
Mar, 21
677
750
1427
Feb, 7
721

D074

D032

D074

D074

Squad

D029

D032

D002



909

342

576

762

43

354

50

10

ROSE BAKER

Team Totals

G. HILL/T. WINGFIELD
GLORIA HILL

TINA WINGFIELD

Team Totals

D. DUPREE/H. DUPREE
DESTINI DUPREE
HALLIE DUPREE

Team Totals

B. GARNER/D. VOSBURG
BECKY GARNER
DONNA VOSBURG
Team Totals

D. LABRECQUE/S. FACELLO
DELANEY LABRECQUE
STACEY FACELLO

Team Totals

M. MCGOWAN/S. BATES
MONICA MCGOWAN
SHEILA BATES

Team Totals

J. DOMINGUEZ/P.
ECHTERNACHT

JENNIFER DOMINGUEZ
PAM ECHTERNACHT

Team Totals

T. HALSTEAD/L. MOSBURG
TAMI HALSTEAD

LANNA MOSBURG

Team Totals

236
414

278
223
501

171
244
415

166
195
361

214
190
404

162
158
320

185
185
370

224
169
393

202
435

199
247
446

155
223
378

169
180
349

189
215
404

191
189
380

187
138
325

209
172
381

158
360

209
224
433

158
194
352

162
94
256

238
171
409

205
146
351

174
178
352

235
218
453

596
1209

686
694
1380

484
661
1145

497
469
966

641
576
1217

558
493
1051

546
501
1047

668
559
1227

701
1422

704
694
1398

640
748
1388

698
688
1386

749
636
1385

726
658
1384

720
663
1383

707
664
1371

May, 25

Mar, 9

May, 30

Jun, 6

Feb, 9

Mar, 9

Feb, 14

D074

D025

D076

D081

D005

D025

D007



293

931

96

909

34

354

118

921

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

C. PROULX/M. QUANDT
CHRISTINA PROULX
MISTY QUANDT

Team Totals

S. SIMS/J. ADDISON
SHERI SIMS

JENNA ADDISON

Team Totals

V. GOODWIN/K. HARRIS
VICTORIA GOODWIN
KATHLEEN HARRIS
Team Totals

K. ELLISON/M. KRAMER
KYM ELLISON

MORGAN KRAMER

Team Totals

R. CAMPBELL/R. STEFANIK

REWA CAMPBELL
REBECCA STEFANIK
Team Totals

T. CRAVENS/H. HOBIN
TARA CRAVENS

HELEN HOBIN

Team Totals

D. VALERIO/D. KIMBRELL
DIANNA VALERIO

DEB KIMBRELL

Team Totals

C. HATCHER/E. GIBSON
CARISA HATCHER
ELIZABETH GIBSON

147
218
365

136
133
269

167
169
336

186
242
428

204
131
335

134
180
314

150
167
317

213
137

185
213
398

170
167
337

196
210
406

185
228
413

181
162
343

155
162
317

149
158
307

188
228

150
245
395

145
174
319

170
152
322

218
268
486

278
165
443

143
211
354

158
143
301

209
157

482
676
1158

451
474
925

533
531
1064

589
738
1327

663
458
1121

432
553
985

457
468
925

610
522

626
742
1368

679
687
1366

692
672
1364

625
738
1363

726
635
1361

648
712
1360

712
642
1354

682
669

Mar, 16

May, 30

Feb, 28

May, 25

Feb, 23

Mar, 9

Feb, 7

May, 25

D029

D078

D017

D074

D014

D025

D002

D074



164

145

734

537

933

133

383

689

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

Team Totals

C. MCARTHUR/P. SMITH
CASANDRA MCARTHUR
PAMALA SMITH

Team Totals

A. HAYWARD/T. BISHOP
ADORNA HAYWARD
TABITHA BISHOP

Team Totals

N. FURR/S. WOLFE
NANCY FURR

SUZI WOLFE

Team Totals

K. HAMES/Y. ARRINGTON
KANDICE HAMES
YVETTE ARRINGTON
Team Totals

B. DEPRIEST/H. MIDLAM
BAILEY DUPRIEST
HANNAH MIDLAM

Team Totals

M. NEWMAN/D. KEITH HOWARD
MARQUITA NEWMAN

DE ONDRIA KEITH HOWARD
Team Totals

A. BENOIT/L. HEBERT
ANNA BENOIT

L'REE HEBERT

Team Totals

E. MUHAMMAD/K. BOWLES
ERMINE MUHAMMAD

350

193
188
381

195
221
416

191
146
337

180
169
349

123
246
369

232
222
454

202

213

415

167

416

189
167
356

257
134
391

195
153
348

146
225
371

155
204
359

248
185
433

172

193

365

218

366

246
193
439

195
130
325

200
158
358

199
170
369

121
204
325

180
186
366

185

182

367

170

1132

628
548
1176

647
485
1132

586
457
1043

525
564
1089

399
654
1053

660
593
1253

559

588

1147

555

1351

670
677
1347

656
689
1345

676
667
1343

651
690
1341

636
705
1341

744
593
1337

643

693

1336

678

Mar, 21

Mar, 16

Apr, 25

May, 2

Jun, 1

Feb, 7

Mar, 16

Apr, 4

D032

D029

D056

D062

D080

D002

D030

D042



333

90

793

129

679

621

716

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

KATHRYN BOWLES

Team Totals

P. KRUEGER/D. HARRISON
PAMELA KRUEGER

DIXIE HARRISON

Team Totals

S. GORDON/S. SMUCKER
STACEY GORDON
SHERRY SMUCKER
Team Totals

D. VARIEST/R. CARTER
DEBORAH VARIEST
RENE CARTER

Team Totals

F. ORANGE/Y. TAYLOR
CALLENS

FELECIA ORANGE

YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS

Team Totals

C. JORDAN/T. COLEMAN
CINDY JORDAN

TONI COLEMAN

Team Totals

C. HAY/A. HAY

CINDY HAY

ANDREA HAY

Team Totals

A. MORRISON/J. BROADUS
AMY MORRISON
JEANNIE BROADUS

Team Totals

213
380

165
185
350

89
223
312

198
201
399

192
203
395

178
197
375

205
204
409

205
129
334

188
406

224
248
472

187
190
377

148
127
275

222
168
390

185
158
343

160
173
333

201
157
358

180
350

170
139
309

122
194
316

129
185
314

156
214
370

197
160
357

178
190
368

265
163
428

581
1136

559
572
1131

398
607
1005

475
513
988

570
585
1155

560
515
1075

543
567
1110

671
449
1120

656
1334

706
626
1332

605
724
1329

637
690
1327

678
648
1326

671
653
1324

663
660
1323

728
590
1318

Apr, 27

Mar, 2

Apr, 27

Feb, 7

Apr, 6

May, 4

May, 30

D060

D020

D059

D002

D044

D064

D077



132

20

264

680

42

504

434

34

35

35

37

38

39

39

A. PURIFOY/R. POLLNITZ
ARMANDA PURIFOY
RENETTA POLLNITZ
Team Totals

D. BRAGG/S. ARNOLD
DARCY BRAGG
SHIRLEY ARNOLD
Team Totals

C. COCHRAN/P. KNIGHT
CINDY COCHRAN
PETRA KNIGHT

Team Totals

T. HUNTER/P. RHODES
TRACEY HUNTER
PEIJAY RHODES

Team Totals

D. BIEL/J. BALLINGER
DEBBIE BIEL

JANET BALLINGER
Team Totals

R. GUTHRIE/C. GIPSON
REGINA GUTHRIE
CASSANDRA GIPSON
Team Totals

V. HARPER/N. GORDON
VIRGINIA HARPER
NICOLE GORDON

Team Totals

184
192
376

163
142
305

157
155
312

180
138
318

156
224
380

156
187
343

184
170
354

168
179
347

147
178
325

212
150
362

144
172
316

127
203
330

166
223
389

160
182
342

179
178
357

152
164
316

159
197
356

188
174
362

205
169
374

191
124
315

143
199
342

531
549
1080

462
484
946

528
502
1030

512
484
996

488
596
1084

513
534
1047

487
551
1038

639
678
1317

675
640
1315

690
625
1315

653
661
1314

641
671
1312

642
669
1311

646
665
1311

Feb, 7

Feb, 16

Feb, 23

Apr, 6

Feb, 9

Apr, 20

Apr, 13

D002

D010

D015

D044

D005

D055

D049



Reg
690

77

909

226

Reg
132
132
132
133

Place

Place

2025 LADIES SCR AE

Bowler Name
TONI MCQUERRY
Singles

Doubles

Teams

KELLY PRETLOVE
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MORGAN KRAMER
Singles
Doubles

Teams

BUFFIE HUBBARD
Singles
Doubles

Teams

2025 Ladies HDCP AE

Bowler Name
ROSE BAKER
Singles
Doubles

Teams

Ave

217

211

228

212

Ave

171

SCR
612
689
750

2051

709

645

681
2035

667

738

603
2008

759
559
669
1987

SCR

624
596
643
1863

HDCP

729

701

748
2178



90
90
90
90

762
762
762
762

535
535
535
535

716
716
716
716

293
293
293
293

342
342
342
342

129

SHERRY SMUCKER
Singles
Doubles

Teams

DELANEY LABRECQUE
Singles
Doubles

Teams

STEPHANIE GILBERT
Singles
Doubles

Teams

AMY MORRISON
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MISTY QUANDT
Singles
Doubles

Teams

HALLIE DUPREE
Singles
Doubles

Teams

YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS

166

170

157

188

185

177

186

581
607
611
1799

611
641
559
1811

515
563
605
1683

573
671
684
1928

641
676
582
1899

561

661

609
1831

698

724

728
2150

719

749

667
2135

656

704

746
2106

630

728

741
2099

707

742

648
2097

648

748

696
2092



129
129
131

96
96
96
95

34
34

34
34

43
43
43
43

133
133
133
133

524
524
524
524

706

10

11

12

13

14

Singles
Doubles

Teams

VICTORIA GOODWIN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

DEB BEDELL
Singles

Doubles

Teams

MONICA MCGOWAN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MARQUITA NEWMAN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

LESLEY PHILLIPS
Singles
Doubles

Teams

DEBRA WILSON

151

166

147

178

134

166

627
585
689
1901

536
533
530
1599

573

610

538
1721

506
558
502
1566

571
660
579
1810

537
452
460
1449

690

648

752
2090

695

692

689
2076

690

727

655
2072

674

726

670
2070

655

744

663
2062

741

656

664
2061



706
706
706

41
41
41
41

758
758
758
758

413
413
413
413

77
777
777
777

758
758
758
758

646

15

16

17

17

17

20

Singles
Doubles

Teams

TAMMY BARRETT
Singles
Doubles

Teams

AMY BURGAMY
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MELISSA GRAY
Singles
Doubles

Teams

AMY THIBODEAUX
Singles
Doubles

Teams

TAYLOR VINING
Singles
Doubles

Teams

ZINA LUJAN
Singles

160

150

155

198

175

173

586
545
570
1701

573
523
550
1646

502
496
563
1561

482
626
491
1599

597
629
724
1950

508
626
627
1761

617

703

662

687
2052

708
658
685
2051

664

658

725
2047

629

773

638
2040

627

659

754
2040

601

719

720
2040

716



646
646
646

921
921
921
909

294
294
294
294

254
254
254
246

132
132
132
132

792
792
792
792

51
51

20

22

23

24

25

26

Doubles

Teams

ELIZABETH GIBSON

Singles
Doubles

Teams

TASHA PETERSON
Singles
Doubles

Teams

LORNA CROM
Singles
Doubles

Teams

SONYA RICE
Singles
Doubles

Teams

OCTAVIA JAMES
Singles
Doubles

Teams

TRACY STEWART
Singles

155

152

144

169

154

159

558
564
1739

539
522
534
1595

564
511
492
1567

476
515
512
1503

567
613
521

1701

547
529
486
1562

615

657
663
2036

686

669

681
2036

720

667

648
2035

653

692

689
2034

675

721

629
2025

697
679
636
2012

750



51
51

500
500
500
500

333
333
333
333

921
921
921
921

87

87
87
87

663
663
663
663

458
458

27

28

29

30

31

32

Doubles

Teams

MARQUITA BALDWIN
Singles
Doubles

Teams

PAMELA KRUEGER
Singles
Doubles

Teams

CARISA HATCHER
Singles
Doubles

Teams

JENNIFER BRIGGS
Singles

Doubles

Teams

CHERITA MATTHEWS
Singles
Doubles

Teams

MELISSA WILSON
Singles

132

155

183

195

184

151

546
445
1606

410
480
490
1380

504
559
502
1565

610
610
569
1789

670

579
636
1885

602
573
615
1790

492

681
580
2011

620

690

700
2010

651

706

649
2006

682

682

641
2005

709

618
675
2002

671
642
684
1997

651



458
458

20
20
20
20

543
543
543
543

145
145
145
145

33

34

35

Doubles

Teams

DARCY BRAGG 131
Singles
Doubles

Teams

TAYLOR EAST 141
Singles
Doubles

Teams

TABITHA BISHOP 134
Singles
Doubles

Teams

516
510
1518

420
462
471
1353

492
420
521
1433

449
485
441

675
669
1995

633
675
684
1992

678
606
707
1991

653
689
645



